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Sent to House Energy and Water Development (E&W) Appropriation Subcommittee Members February 19, 2024 

 
 

Party Member Subcommittees Staff Title Staff Staff Email Room # Building Phone

Color coding: Democrats Republicans

Republican Fleischmann, Chuck (R-TN-03) - Chair E&W House Approps Assistant to Member Ian Merritt ian.merritt@mail.house.gov 2187 RHOB (202) 225-3271
Republican Fleischmann, Chuck (R-TN-03) - Chair E&W House Approps Assistant to Member Daniel Tidwell daniel.tidwell@mail.house.gov 2187 RHOB (202) 225-3271
Democrat Kaptur, Marcy (D-OH-09) – Ranking Member AG, E&W LD, Approps Margaret  McInnish margaret.mcinnis@mail.house.gov 2186 RHOB (202) 225-4146
Democrat Kaptur, Marcy (D-OH-09) – Ranking Member AG, E&W Operations Director, Approps Juven Jacob juven.jacob@mail.house.gov 2186 RHOB (202) 225-4146

Republican Simpson, Mike (R-ID-02) E&W, I&E Chair LD Lindsey Parobek lindsey.parobek@mail.house.gov 2084 RHOB (202) 225-5531
Republican Calvert, Ken (R-CA-42)  E&W COS - Approps Rebecca Keightley rebecca.keightley@mail.house.gov 2205 RHOB (202) 225-1986
Republican Newhouse, Dan (R-WA-04)  E&W LD - Approps Christopher MacArthur chris.macarthur@mail.house.gov 504 CHOB (202) 225-5816
Republican Reschenthaler, Guy (R-PA-14) E&W, I&E LD - Energy, Env. Michael D'Orazio mike.d'orazio@mail.house.gov 342 CHOB (202) 225-2065
Republican  Garcia, Mike (R-CA-27) E&W LD - Approps Jacob Gattman jacob.gattman@mail.house.gov 114 CHOB (202) 225-1956
Republican  Letlow, Julia (R-LA-05) E&W LD - Approps Linday Linhares lindsay.linhares@mail.house.gov 142 CHOB (202) 225-8490
Republican Guest, Michael (R-MS-03) E&W LA - Approps Milton Robinson milton.robinson@mail.house.gov 450 CHOB (202) 225-5031
Republican Bice, Stephanie (R-OK-05) E&W COS Amy Albro amy.albro@mail.house.gov 2437 RHOB (202) 225-2132

Democrat Wasserman Schultz, Debbie (D-FL-) AG, E&W LD - Approps Samanth Price samantha.price@mail.house.gov 270 CHOB (202) 225-7931
Democrat  Lee, Susie (D-NV-03) E&W Senior Policy Advisor - Energy, AG, Env Mark Coombs mark.coombs@mail.house.gov 365 CHOB (202) 225-3252
Democrat  Quigley, Mike (D-IL-05) , THUD Ranking Member COS - Approps Allison Jarus-McGlynn allison.jarus@mail.house.gov 2083 RHOB (202) 225-4061
Democrat Morelle, Joe (D-NY-25) CJS, E&W LD - Approps Owen Reilly owen.reilly@mail.house.gov 570 CHOB (202) 225-3615
Democrat Kilmer, Derek (D-WA-06) E&W ,I&E LD - Approps Heather Painter heather.painter@mail.house.gov 1226 LHOB (202) 22505916
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E&W Approps - House - 118th Congress - 2nd Session



 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Sent to Senate Energy and Water Development (E&W) Appropriation Subcommittee Members February 19, 2024 

 

 

Party Member Subcommittees Staff Title Staff Staff Email Room # Building Phone

Color coding: Democrats Republicans

Democrat Murray, Patty (D-WA) AG,CJS,EW,I&E,Tran LA - Approps BenjaminSchiller benjamin_schiller@murray.senate.gov 154 RSOB (202) 224-2621
Republican Kennedy, John (R-LA) Ranking Member CJS,  E&W, THUD Chief Counsel - Approps Herman Gesser herman_gesser@kennedy.senate.gov 437 RSOB (202) 224-4623

Democrat Tester, Jon (D-MT) AG ,E&W, I&E LD - Approps Justin Folsom  justin_folsom@tester.senate.gov 311 HSOB (202) 224-2644
Democrat Durbin, Richard (D-IL) E&W, THUD LD Katrina Petrone katrina_petrone@durbin.senate.gov 711 HSOB (202) 224-2152
Democrat Shaheen, Jeanne (D-NH) CJS, E&W LD James Ahn, Jr. james_ahn@shaheen.senate.gov 506 HSOB (202) 224-2841
Democrat Merkley, Jeff (D-OR) AG, CJS, E&W, I&E Policy Advisor - Approps Meredith Booker meredith_booker@merkley.senate.gov 531 HSOB (202) 224-3753
Democrat Coons, Christopher A. (D-DE) CJS, E&W, THUD Approps Director Carter  Thompson carter_thompson@coons.senate.gov 218 RSOB (202) 224-5042
Democrat Baldwin, Tammy (D-WI) AG ,E&W Strategic Outreach Dir. - Approps Kelsey Nugent kelsey_nugent@baldwin.senate.gov 141 HSOB (202) 224-5653
Democrat Heinrich, Martin (D-NM) AG ,E&W, I&E Econ. Dev. Dir - Approps Marisa Silva marisa_silva@heinrich.senate.gov 709 HSOB (202) 224-5521
Democrat Sinema, Kyrsten (D-AZ) CJS, E&W Advisor - Approps Daniel Winkler daniel_winkler@sinema.senate.gov 317 HSOB (202) 224-4521

Republican McConnell, Mitch (R-KY) AG, E&W, I&E LA-Approps Scott Duff scott_duff@mcconnell.senate.gov 317 RSOB (202) 224-2541
Republican Murkowski, Lisa (R-AK) CJS, E&W, I&E LA - Approps Kevin Swanson kevin_swanson@murkowski.senate.gov 522 HSOB (202) 224-6665
Republican Graham, Lindsey (R-SC) E&W, THUD LA - Chief Counsel Scott Graber scott_graber@Lgraham.senate.gov 211 RSOB 202) 224-5972
Republican Hoeven, John III, (R-ND) AG, E&W, THUD LD - Approps Daniel Auger daniel_auger@hoeven.senate.gov 338 RSOB (202) 224-2551
Republican Hyde-Smith, Cindy (R-MS) AG, E&W, I&E, THUD Deputy COS Daniel Ulmer daniel_ulmer@hydesmith.senate.gov 702 HSOB (202) 224-5054
Republican Hagerty, Bill (R-TN) CJS, E&W Deputy LD - Approps Lucas Pieve lucas_dapieve@hagerty.senate.gov 251 RSOB (202)224-4944
Republican Britt, Katie(R-AL-S02) CJS ,E&W ,I&E LD - Approps Daniel Hillenbrand dan_hillenbrand@britt.senate.gov 502 HSOB (202) 224-5744
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